EG2021   Rev.0.6   35I
EG-2021CA
2.5V LVCMOS Output Oscillator
♦  Features
   •  Generates high frequency clock from a high stability SAW (Surface Acoustic Wave) resonator.
   •  2.5V-CMOS output.
   •  Very low jitter/low phase noise.
   •  Small SMD in 7x5mm, Max1.4mm height, ceramic package.

EG2021   Rev.0.6   35I
♦  Part Numbering Guide *4
        EG-2021CA - (Frequency)M - C  H  P  A
   Stability condition       A: Including 10yrs Aging       N: Excluding Aging
   Temperature Range     P: 0 to +70C     R: - 5 to +85C
   Frequency Stability     H: +/-100ppm     G: +/-50ppm
   Output                           C: 2.5V LVCMOS
   Output Frequency          : see Standard frequency list  (4-Digit accuracy)
*4:       CGRA is not available.
*5:       CGxx and CxRx are not available below 100MHz.
♦  Developed Frequency List and Available Part No. Combinations:
Frequency Part No. Suffix Available
62.5000 CHPA, CHPN
64.0000 CHPA, CHPN
66.4063 CHPA, CHPN
66.5000 CHPA, CHPN
66.6667 CHPA, CHPN
71.5000 CHPA, CHPN
75.0000 CHPA, CHPN
77.7600 CHPA, CHPN
78.1250 CHPA, CHPN
80.0000 CHPA, CHPN
80.5664 CHPA, CHPN
83.0000 CHPA, CHPN
83.3143 CHPA, CHPN
87.5000 CHPA, CHPN
90.0000 CHPA, CHPN
98.3040 CHPA, CHPN
100.0000 CHPA, CHPN, CHRA, CHRN, CGPN
106.2500 CHPA, CHPN, CHRA, CHRN, CGPN
108.0000 CHPA, CHPN
125.0000 CHPA, CHPN, CHRA, CHRN, CGPN
128.0000 CHPA, CHPN
132.8125 CHPA, CHPN
133.0000 CHPA, CHPN, CHRA, CHRN, CGPN
133.3333 CHPA, CHPN
143.0000 CHPA, CHPN
150.0000 CHPA, CHPN
155.5200 CHPA, CHPN, CHRA, CHRN, CGPN
156.2500 CHPA, CHPN, CHRA, CHRN, CGPN
159.3750 CHPA, CHPN, CHRA, CHRN, CGPN
160.0000 CHPA, CHPN
161.1328 CHPA, CHPN, CHRA, CHRN, CGPN
164.3555 CHPA, CHPN
166.0000 CHPA, CHPN
166.6286 CHPA, CHPN, CHRA, CHRN, CGPN
167.3316 CHPA, CHPN, CHRA, CHRN, CGPN
EPSON ELECTRONICS AMERICA, INC.